
Parts List 

(1)  Black aluminum intake tube 

(1) Heat shield 

(1) Heat shield bracket 

(1) HPR9892K Air filter 

(1) 6” Clamp 

(1) 4” Coupler 

(2) MAFS velocity stack 

(1) Edge trim 

(4) 4” Hose clamps 

(3) Plastic mounts 

(4) M6 x 12mm bolts 

(2) M6 x 16mm bolts 

(7) M6 flat washers 

(1) M6 nylock nut 

(2) M4 Screws 

(1) Rubber Plug 

(5) M6 split lock washers 

 


